ART. 6008

PAIRS OF GOALS 170x105h. CM., MADE IN ALUMINIUM @ 80 MM., MOBILE, NETS INCLUDED

PARTS LIST FOR 1 PAIR OF GOALS

. 2 frame posts - crossbar;

. 8 junctions for support for net;
. 4 supports for net;

. 4 unions for supports for net;
.4 caps @ 80 mm.;

. 40+2 hooks support net;

. 2 nets;

. 16 plastic strips to tie the nets;
. 8 screws M8x20t. b.;

. 16 washers @ 8 mm.;

. 8 nuts MS;

. 8 screws M8x40t. b.;

. 8 nuts closed M8;

. 8 screws M8x40 t. c..

22222222222222

e
==

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Goals 170x105h cm. made in aluminium @ 80 mm.

Date: 28/04/2016

Art. 6008 ot

Page:

172

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S.r.L. E' vietata la riproduzione tofale o parziale senza au

torizzazione.




M ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

. | A
/ o,
Screw M8x40 t.b. ©

N

Washer ¢ 8 mm.
Nut M8 closed

\‘Juncfion for support for nef

Install junction for support for net (Fig. 1);
Insert screws M8x20 in the posts (Fig. 3)
Install supports for net in the goal(Fig. 3);
Install union for supports for net (Fig. 3);
Install hooks in the posts and crossbar
(Fig. &)
Install the net;

e Fix the net at the boftom of the goal
Screw MBx40 t.b. > = using the plastic strips. ’

q o
NS /
\ Screw M8x40 t.b.

Washer ¢ 8 mm.
Nut M8 closed

Washer ¢ 8 mm.
Nut M8 cloded

‘e

Washer ¢ 8 mm.
Nut M8 closed

/ cL e

QJ

Support for ner /\’
Screw M8x40 t.b. .
Figure 2

Insert the screws in the slot as shown in
the drawing below

Figure 3

Screw M8x20 t.b.
N° 2 screws M8x20 for the each post.

The cap should be applied to the post only
after all the screws in the slot.

Union for supports
for net

Washer ¢ 8 mm.
Nuts M8

Screw M8x40 t.c.

Figure &

Screw M8x20 t.b

Washer ¢ 8 mm.

NEHE N B

@ 90° Hooks support net

Cap @ 80 mm. é@
Screw M8x40 f.c.

=== Goals 170x105h cm. made in aluminium ¢ 80 mm.

VIVISPORT Art. 6008 Date: 28/04/2016 page: 2/2

attrezzature sportive Updafe n° 0

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S, E' vietata la riproduzione tofale o parziale senza autorizazione



